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December

Thu, December 01, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, December 01, 2022 Christmas Sale and Student Photography/Design
Show ${category}
Thu, December 01, 2022 Senior Fair ${category}
Thu, December 01, 2022 How to Complain Effectively ${category}
Fri, December 02, 2022 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, December 02, 2022 World Tree Meeting ${category}
Sat, December 03, 2022 Senior Recital: Mike Watts, tuba and Jake Keller,
trombone ${category}
Sun, December 04, 2022 Christmas Sale and Student Photography/Design
Show ${category}
Sun, December 04, 2022 CMU Choir Concert ${category}
Mon, December 05, 2022 Student Appreciation Week ${category}
Mon, December 05, 2022 Jazz Band Concert  ${category}
Tue, December 06, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 06, 2022 Christmas Sale and Student Photography/Design
Show ${category}
Tue, December 06, 2022 OSD Staff Meeting ${category}
Wed, December 07, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, December 07, 2022 Christmas Sale and Student Photography/Design
Show ${category}
Wed, December 07, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, December 07, 2022 Theta Chi Upsilon Sister Bonding ${category}
Thu, December 08, 2022 Athletic Christmas Party ${category}
Thu, December 08, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, December 08, 2022 Christmas Sale and Student Photography/Design
Show ${category}
Fri, December 09, 2022 President's Office Reservation ${category}
Mon, December 12, 2022 Final Exams ${category}
Mon, December 12, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 13, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 13, 2022 Residential Life Christmas Party ${category}
Wed, December 14, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Thu, December 15, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Fri, December 16, 2022 Nursing Pinning Ceremony ${category}
Sat, December 17, 2022 Commencement ${category}
Sat, December 17, 2022 Commencement ${category}
Mon, December 19, 2022 ONLINE January Session Begins ${category}
Mon, December 19, 2022 Registration for ONLINE January Classes
${category}
Mon, December 19, 2022 Final Grades Due ${category}
Tue, December 20, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Wed, December 21, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Thu, December 22, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Fri, December 23, 2022 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
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Fri, December 23, 2022 Math and Science Dept. Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 27, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Wed, December 28, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Thu, December 29, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}


